
GOVERNMENT OF PUDUCHERRY

DEPARTMENT OF WOMEN AND CHILD DEVELOPMENT 

O/o. the Child Development Project Officer, Project-I 
MERIT LIST OF THE CANDIDATE FOUND PROVISIONALLY 

ELIGIBLE FOR THE POST OF ANGANWADI WORKER 

PROJECT NAME 1CDS -1, VILLIANUR 
ANGANWADI NAME: Thuthipet 

Percentage 
Name of the 

SL.No Date of Birth of Marks in 
Applicant X std 

96.4 
96.0 
95.6 
95.6 
93.8 
93.6 

Kiruthiga.V 
Janani.D 

Kalaimagal.N 
Bhavadarani.P 
Srimathi.T 

6 Hemapriya 
7 Bhuvaneswari.T 
8 Janaki.S 
9 Prithiba. R 
12 Renuka. K 

Amsa. M 
11 Ramya. V 
13 Indhumathy.K 

Saranya 
14 Pravina 

Kavibharathy.P
Nadhiya.J
Rathina 
Selvapriya 
Priyatharshini 
Hemapriya.J 
Kavitha VV 

Hemalatha.K
Gowsaliya
Bhuvaneswari.C
Ramya 
Priyadharshini
Sowmiya.D
Padmapriya.V
Sugantha.N
Vijaya.E 
Poomagal.l
Vijayalakshmi.K 
Jayashri.J 
Kalaiarasi.K 

Aruna Devi.K 
Girija.J 
Sumathi. S 
Girija.M 
Priya.M 
LavanyaJ 
|Lalitha, B 
Sruthi. S 
Mageswari.M 
Madhavi.I 

45 Gayathiri.A 
47 Divyakumari 

05-04-1995 
23-05-20000 
23-10-1993 
21-02-2002 
07-12-2001 
10-11-1998 
17-12-1994 
20-09-1999 
29-05-1996 
09-09-1994 
18-11-1998 

93.0 
92.8 

92.6 

91.8 
10 91.8 

16-07-1999 91.8 
05-11-1998 91.4 

10-06-1988 90.6 
90.6 
90.4 

30-03-1991
10-01-1998
26-02-1998

04-05-2000
90.4 

89.4 
89.2 28-03-1996

03-10-2001
14-11-1999
31-10-2000
17-12-1999
28-05-1998
16-05-1999
03-09-2000

13-12-1995
29-04-2000
12-10-1995
25-01-1998
12-03-1997
23-12-1988
13-10-1996
26-12-1995
11-06-1988

10-01-1997
05-01-2000
23-01-1999
31-12-1990
26-06-1994
14-04-2002
16-08-1992

09-10-1988
06-02-1991
19-02-1997

02-06-2000
24-01-1991

89.2 

89.0 
88.8 

88.6 
88.4 
87.8 
87.8 
87.0 
87.0 
86.6 
85.6 

85.4 

85.2 

85.0 

84.8 
84.6 

83.6 

83.4 
83.2 
83.0 
83.0 
83.0 
81.8 
81.6 
81.6 
80.6 
80.6 

40 

42 

44 

43 

46 

80.2 



48 Soumiya.S

Sivaganga.S
22-10-1999 79.6 

49 05-09-1999 78.8 
Saranya.A 
Priya.G 
Hemalatha
Malathy.L

22-06-1999 78.0 

08-01-1992
29-08-1997

07-11-1991 

23-04-2000
12-12-1995
11-10-1998
07-09-1997
28-07-1996

77.4 
77.4 

S3 77.0
54 |Yuvasri.B 77.0 

Pavithra.V 
Suganthi.K 

57 Chandralekha. V 
58 Poonguzhali.S 
60 Valli.B 

Pavithra.A 
Sivaranjini.S 

Jenieper Sangcetha. A 
Prathiba.K 
Banupriya 
Kalaivani.E 
Malini 
Vani. K 
Surya 

76.6 
S6 75.6 

75.4 

75.0 
74.8 
74.8 

04-04-1991 
9 06-06-1993 

05-07-1999 
07-03-1993 
31-12-1998 
04-09-1990 
11-12-1992 
23-05-1999 
17-03-1990 
21-10-1993 
05-05-1987 
01-01-1988 
30-08-1985 
28-03-1996 
18-04-1989 

15-07-2000 
04-07-1996 
22-06-1997 
11-10-1998 
01-02-1989 
31-03-1991 
25-08-1999 
19-02-1988 
07-09-1986 
19-02-1993 
05-08-1989 
30-03-1993 
11-06-1988 
27-05-1993 

74.2 

73.8 
73.8 
73.6 
73.6 
73.6 

73.2 

4 

66 

67 

68 73.0 

69 Kalaiavany. D 
JUmamaheswary 
Obenans Sharmila Marie 
Rathiga.S 
Adirai 
Kayalvizhi.N 
Pushpa.S 

72.4 
72.0 
71.4 
71.4 
71.2 

74 70.2 
70.2 75 

76 Blessy.M 70.0 

Kalaiyarasi 
Thamaraiselvi
Priya.A

77 69.6 
69.4 78 

79 69.2 
80 Preethamary.R
81 Radhika.RR

Saritha.M1
Kalaimani
|Sasikala.K
Deepa.D 
Dhivyashree. V 
Poornima.P
Punithavalli

68.8 
68.8 
68.2 
68.0 
68.0 
67.8 
67.0 
66.6 
66.0 
65.4 
65.2 
65.0 
64.8 
64.4 
63.8 
63.8 

82 

86 

87 

88 
Bakkiyalakshmi.N 
Preethi.P 
Mariastella. S 

20-04-1994 

27-07-1999 
08-04-1998 

05-04-2001 
08-12-1997 

31-05-2001 
05-03-1998 
22-10-1993 

06-11-1988 
01-06-1995 
25-08-1997 

30-05-1990 
03-01-1998 

06-11-1997 
06-10-1990 
03-05-1988 

89 

2 llavarasi.M 
93 |Baggiyalakshmi. R 
94 Gayathiri.C 

Keerthana R 
Ramya.B 
Dhivya.A 

95 

96 63.0 

97 
Divya.J 

99 Kayalvizhi

100 Gayathiri.M
101 Jeevetha.V 
102 Malathi 

|Anjalidevi
Priya. M 
Archana.N 

62.6 
62.4 98 

62.4 

61.8 
61.6 

60.4 
103 60.0 
104 30-03-1997 60.0 

59.8 105 
106Kanmani.P

05-08-1988
31-05-1995 59.8 



107 Susila 
108 Dhivya B 

Divya .D 
110 Sarasvathi

111 |Mala.S 
112 Sivasakthi.M

13 

16-12-1990 59.1 

24-01-1991
15-03-1991
25-08-1987
24-08-1985
02-04-1988
10-08-1993
10-04-1991
19-03-1999

109 58.8 
58.4 
56.8
56.4 

55.4 
|Jayasri I 

114 Narmatha 

115 Therasa 
116 Mahalakshmi. A 
117 Surendra 
118 Maniyarasi. BB 
119 Priyanka.S 
120 M.Preetha 
121 Chithra 
122 Thamaraiselvi. 

123 Angalaparameswari T 
124Thanigaimuthu.N 
L 125 Vanitha.S 

126 Rajeswari 

127 Seethalakshmi.N 
128Selasthan 
|129 Prameswari 
130 Sasikala.R 
L131 Seethalaxmi.S 
132Vijayalakshmi.M 

Sharmila 
134 Rasiga.B 

135 Anitha 
136 Rajalakshmi.P 
137 Tharani.ML 

55.0 
55.0 
54.6 

05-05-1989 54.2 

14-09-1994 
06-02-1989 
25-08-1996 
06-11-1991 
07-11-1985 
21-10-1989 
27-02-1988 
24-09-1991 
05-10-1989 
17-05-1996 
24-04-1992 
25-10-1988 
13-11-1994 

14-10-1990 
16-12-1988 
21-08-1993 
29-01-1991 
30-07-1998 

54.2 

53.8 

53.8 

53.0 
52.8 

52.6 

.2 

2 

52.0

51.8 

51.8 
4 

51.2 

51.0 

49.4 

49.4 

133 49.2 

47.2 

28-11-1989 46.8 

12-08-1990 
10-12-1999 
24-10-1990 
02-10-1995 
19-11-1990 
28-09-1997 
05-07-1997 
06-06-1991 
24-12-1991 

46.6 
46.4 

138 Ramya. R 45.2 

45.0 |Aarthiya.A_
140 Priyadharshini.B 

Kanimozhy.D 
142 lakkiya.P 

139 
44.8 

141 44.6 

44.4 

44.2 
43.8

143 Anu
Kaveri.U 

145 
144 

10-07-1991
19-02-1988
07-06-1988

30-11-1992
28-11-1994

42.4 Anandhajothi.M 
146 Jothilakshmi.G
147 Radha.P 
148 Suganthi 
149 Shanmugapriya.S 

41.4

40.6 

39.4 
36.2 

CHILD DEVELOPN PEOIECT OBRICE 
ICDS PROJECT-II

DEPARTMENT
CF WOMEN AND 

CHILO DEVELOPMENT 

vIllianur, Puducherry-605 110. 
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